
2007 Selection Competition South
JUNIOR MEN SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3026.87NZGrant Howie 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.60 -0.30 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

Ref 

- 2.30

1 12.57

2S+2T
2A 1.20-2.10 --3-3 -3-3-33.302
FSSp2 2.000.00 -0-10002.003
2Lo 1.40-00-2-10-0.101.504

-00-10 2.3000.002.305 CiSt2
-0000 1.8010.001.806 SlSt1

7 1.30 0.00 1 1.300 -1 0 0 -CCSp1
8 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 -CCoSp1

16.80 14.30
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.25
2.25

2.75 2.50 4.00 3.25
2.00 2.25 3.50 3.00
2.50 2.00 3.75 3.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.83
2.50
2.58

Choreography 2.25 2.00 2.00 3.75 2.751.00 2.33
Interpretation 2.00 1.50 2.00 3.75 3.001.00 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.57

Deductions 0.00
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